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面積一覧表

地番名 地積

㎡W16-1 673.01

㎡W16-2 810.23

㎡W16-3 634.09

㎡W16-4 470.88

㎡W16-5 50.24

㎡合計 2638.45

座 標 一 覧 表

測 点 名 Ｘ 座 標 Ｙ 座 標

W16-1 -97436.913 -1597.411

W16-2 -97439.285 -1601.819

W16-3 -97471.732 -1611.463

W16-4 -97474.370 -1610.034

W16-5 -97492.242 -1549.927

W16-6 -97490.814 -1547.288

W16-7 -97454.861 -1536.592

W16-21 -97478.681 -1595.535

W16-22 -97484.520 -1575.898

W16-23 -97485.320 -1573.207

W16-24 -97475.671 -1542.770

W16-25 -97446.589 -1564.624

W16-26 -97440.790 -1584.272

W16-27 -97467.369 -1570.800

W16-28 -97468.166 -1568.108

WK218 -97476.033 -1542.878
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面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W16-1

W16-26 -97440.790 41.769 -1584.272 -1.876 -66173.201241 182819.151005 286-26-32 89-53-19 13.699

W16-1 -97436.913 1.505 -1597.411 -17.547 -2404.239060 1709693.069489 241-42-36 135-16-04 5.006

W16-2 -97439.285 -34.820 -1601.819 -14.052 55775.063015 1369253.080963 196-33-13 134-50-37 33.850

W16-3 -97471.732 -35.085 -1611.463 -8.216 56538.228691 800803.103498 151-33-24 135-00-11 3.000

W16-4 -97474.370 -6.949 -1610.034 15.929 11188.133406 -1552628.262790 106-33-34 135-00-10 15.127

W16-21 -97478.681 33.580 -1595.535 25.762 -53577.958809 -2511286.168168 16-33-13 89-59-39 39.530

合計 倍面積

面  積

1346.026002 -1346.026002 110.212

673.0130015 673.0130015



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W16-2

W16-25 -97446.589 43.730 -1564.624 -8.374 -68421.049629 815991.179431 286-26-32 89-53-19 20.486

W16-26 -97440.790 -32.093 -1584.272 -30.911 50843.731594 3011971.060808 196-33-13 90-06-41 39.530

W16-21 -97478.681 -43.730 -1595.535 8.374 69772.779216 -816259.915841 106-33-34 90-00-21 20.486

W16-22 -97484.520 32.093 -1575.898 30.911 -50574.995184 -3013322.790395 16-33-13 89-59-39 39.572

合計 倍面積

面  積

1620.465996 -1620.465996 120.074

810.2329983 810.2329983



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W16-3

W16-24 -97475.671 12.508 -1542.770 34.208 -19296.396212 -3334485.563328 16-32-09 90-02-18 21.707

W16-7 -97454.861 29.082 -1536.592 -21.854 -44687.169303 2129746.331576 286-26-32 89-54-23 29.227

W16-25 -97446.589 -12.508 -1564.624 -34.208 19569.733814 3333490.714927 196-33-13 90-06-41 21.679

W16-27 -97467.369 -29.082 -1570.800 21.854 45682.017704 -2130019.669178 106-29-51 89-56-38 29.234

合計 倍面積

面  積

1268.186002 -1268.186002 101.847

634.0930014 634.0930014



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W16-4

W16-23 -97485.320 -24.076 -1573.207 18.181 37876.622148 -1772364.008747 106-33-34 90-00-21 24.287

W16-5 -97492.242 -5.494 -1549.927 25.919 8514.806123 -2526914.387583 61-34-53 135-01-19 3.001

W16-6 -97490.814 16.209 -1547.288 7.050 -25080.153590 -687269.780701 16-36-47 135-01-54 15.425

WK218 -97476.033 15.143 -1542.878 4.518 -23364.435119 -440367.066222 16-32-09 179-55-22 0.378

W16-24 -97475.671 7.867 -1542.770 -25.230 -12136.897482 2459351.594525 286-29-51 89-57-42 26.426

W16-28 -97468.166 -9.650 -1568.108 -30.437 15131.823919 2966621.882730 196-33-13 90-03-22 17.896

合計 倍面積

面  積

941.765999 -941.765999 87.413

470.8829996 470.8829996



面 積 ( 座 標 法 ) 計 算 書

地　　番 : 

測点名 [1] [2] [3] [4] [2]*[3] [1]*[4] 方向角 夾  角 距  離

X(i) X(i+1)-X(i-1) Y(i) Y(i+1)-Y(i-1)

W16-5

W16-28 -97468.166 17.951 -1568.108 2.407 -28149.761252 -234563.146347 286-29-51 89-56-38 2.808

W16-27 -97467.369 -16.354 -1570.800 -7.790 25688.596982 759279.654553 196-33-13 90-03-22 17.893

W16-22 -97484.520 -17.951 -1575.898 -2.407 28289.604413 234602.502839 106-33-34 90-00-21 2.808

W16-23 -97485.320 16.354 -1573.207 7.790 -25727.953475 -759419.497713 16-33-13 89-59-39 17.896

合計 倍面積

面  積

100.486668 -100.486668 41.405

50.2433340 50.2433340


